## **United States of America**

COMMISSIONER OF FINANCIAL ISSUE DATE 09/11/2000

COMMISSIONER OF FINANCIAL ISSUE DATE 09/11/2000 STATE OF

LICENSE

204164

LOUISIANA

Licensed Lender - Licensed Lender Main Office (No Lending Activity)

FIRST HERITAGE CREDIT OF LOUISIANA LLC

605 CRESCENT BLVD STE 101

RIDGELAND, MS 39157

This is to certify that the above has complied with the provisions of Louisiana Law required of an applicant,				
before it shall commence business.		• •		
Now, therefore, I,Stanley M. Dameron	Commissione	n of Financial		
Institutions of the State of Louisiana, do hereby certify that the above licensee is authorized to engage in the said business at the above location, in accordance with the teams of Source and Source of Sou				
Line Comment of Beneficial Section of the Comment of Beneficial Section.	Expiration Date	12/31/2023		

This License is not transferable.

(Not more than one place of business may be conducted under this license. Written permission of this Department must be obtained before moving to a location other than the one stated herein.)

## **United States of America**

COMMISSIONER OF FINANCIAL ISSUE DATE 01/04/2020

COMMISSIONER OF FINANCIAL ISSUE DATE 01/04/2020 STATE OF

LICENSE

1909063

LOUISIANA

## Licensed Lender - Licensed Lender Branch

First Heritage Credit of Louisiana LLC, Ridgeland, MS Branch

605 Crescent Blvd. Ste. 101

Ridgeland, MS 39157

This is to certify that the above has complied with the provisions of Louisiana	Law required o	of an applicant,	
before it shall commence business.	,	.,	
Now, therefore, I,Stanley M. Dameron	Commissione	en of Financial	
Institutions of the State of Louisiana, do hereby certify that the above licensee is authorized to engage in the said business at the above location, in accordance with the texas of Louisiana Can			
Zuw.	Expiration Date	12/31/2023	

This License is not transferable.

(Not more than one place of business may be conducted under this license. Written permission of this Department must be obtained before moving to a location other than the one stated herein.)